
SBM Jugend A,B und C

Appenweier, 13.02.05

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Klaus Blank Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Mike Keßler TuS Adelhausen
SS 6:3

52
4:00

13
 1  6  0  9 0 3.II

2 Frank Burgenmeister KSV Taisersdorf
0:25

01
TÜ 14:0

44
0:30

03
 1  4  0 17 2 5.III

3 Karlo Jozic KSK Furtwangen
SS 7:0

54
PS 10:3

31
SS 6:0

52
 3 13  0 23 0 1.I

4 Kevin Strack KSV Appenweier
0:55

03
2:20

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Toni  Wiezorek StTV Singen
1:10

02
1:55

03 Fr
 0  0  0  7 0 6.III

2 Stefan Hauschel RG Hausen-Zell
SS 7:0

51 Fr
PS 6:2

33
 2  8  0 13 0 2.I

3 Dominik Buck RKG Freiburg 2000
Fr

SS 9:7

51
4:00

12
 1  6  0 11 0 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Frank Burgenmeister - Karlo Jozic

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Stefan Hauschel - Dominik Buck

1-Fr Toni  Wiezorek (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Frank Burgenmeister KSV Taisersdorf 5 5.SS 17:7

Pool B 1 Toni  Wiezorek StTV Singen 0 6.02:30

Pool A 1 Mike Keßler TuS Adelhausen 5 3.SS 3:0

Pool B 3 Dominik Buck RKG Freiburg 2000 0 4.00:25

Pool A 3 Karlo Jozic KSK Furtwangen 5 1.SS 11:0

Pool B 2 Stefan Hauschel RG Hausen-Zell 0 2.03:10

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 1
2

SS 6:3

5

 2
1

0:25

0

 3 I

3

4:00

1

1

PS 10:3

3

III
3

0:30

0

2

SS 6:0

5

II

S P K T

1 6 0 9
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